Data Sheet
DFV60:
Incremental Measuring
Wheel Encoders
The high resolution Measuring
Wheel Encoder DFV60 is a very
robust and flexible solution for the
direct determination of position

Subject to change without notice
Connection systems
Dimensional drawings and order information
Accessories
Round screw system M12
Male connector M12, 8-pin, straight, screened, for field assembly
Type Part no. Contacts/cable diameter
STE-1208-GA 6028370 8/6 to 8 mm
All dmensions in mm (inch)
Female connector M12, 8-pin, straight, screened, for field assembly
Type Part no. Contacts/cable diameter
DOS-1208-GA 6028369 8/6 to 8 mm
All dimensions in mm (inch)
Round screw system M23, 12-pin
Male connector M23, 12-pin, straight, screened
Type Part no. Contacts
STE-2312-G 6027537 12
All dimensions in mm (inch)
Female connector M23, 12-pin, straight, screened
Type Part no. Contacts
DOS-2312-G 6027538 12
All dimensions in mm (inch)
Part-assembled cables
Female connector M12, 8-pin, straight, pre-wired with cable 8-wire,
4 x 2 x 0.25 mm², screened, suitable for use in a drag chain
Type Part no. Contacts Cable length
DOL-1208-G02MAC1 6032866 8 2.0 m
DOL-1208-G05MAC1 6032867 8 5.0 m
DOL-1208-G10MAC1 6032868 8 10.0 m
DOL-1208-G20MAC1 6032869 8 20.0 m
All dimensions in mm (inch)
7D F V 6 02 0 1 0 - 0 4
Subject to change without notice
Accessories
Measuring wheels
Measuring wheel
Type Part no. Circumference Surface
BEF-MR-010030 2049278 0.3 m O-Ring NBR70
All dimensions in mm (inch)
Female connector M23, 12-pin, straight, cable 11-core, 4 x 2 x 0.25 +
2 x 0.5 + 1 x 0.14 mm² with screening, cable diameter 7.8 mm
Type Part no. Contacts Cable length
DOL-2312-G02MLA3 2030682 12 2.0 m
DOL-2312-G07MLA3 2030685 12 7.0 m
DOL-2312-G10MLA3 2030688 12 10.0 m
DOL-2312-G15MLA3 2030692 12 15.0 m
DOL-2312-G20MLA3 2030695 12 20.0 m
DOL-2312-G25MLA3 2030699 12 25.0 m
DOL-2312-G30MLA3 2030702 12 30.0 m
Female connector M23, 12-pin, straight, cable 12-core, 4 x 2 x 0.25 +
2 x 0.5 + 2 x 0.14 mm² with screening, suitable for use in a drag chain,
cable diameter 7.8 mm
Type Part no. Contacts Cable length
DOL-2312-G1M5MA3 2029212 12 1.5 m
DOL-2312-G03MMA3 2029213 12 3.0 m
DOL-2312-G05MMA3 2029214 12 5.0 m
DOL-2312-G10MMA3 2029215 12 10.0 m
DOL-2312-G20MMA3 2029216 12 20.0 m
DOL-2312-G30MMA3 2029217 12 30.0 m
Part-assembled cables
Cables
Cable 8-core, per metre, 4 x 2 x 0.15 mm², with screening,
 cable diameter 5.6 mm, suitable for use in a drag chain